P AC Fam
ily
2-17       ICP DAS CO., LTD.       Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems             Vol. IES 2.0.00
1
PAC Fam
ily
2
1

Storage Temperature -40 °C ~ +85 °C
Ambient Relative Humidity 5% ~ 95% RH, non-condensing
Ordering Information
FSM-510G-4F CR 6-port 10/100/1000Base-T + 4 (100/1G) SFP L2 Plus Managed Switch (RoHS)
FSM-510G-2F CR 8-port 10/100/1000Base-T + 2 (100/1G) SFP L2 Plus Managed Switch (RoHS)
Accessories
SFP-1G85M-SX Multi-mode 850 nm, 0.5 km SFP module
SFP-1G13M-SX2 Multi-mode 1310 nm, 2 km SFP module
SFP-1G13S-LX Single-mode 1310 nm, 10 km SFP module
SFP-1G13S-LX20 Single-mode 1310 nm, 20 km SFP module
SFP-1G13S-LHX Single-mode 1310 nm, 40 km SFP module
SFP-1G15S-XD Single-mode 1550 nm, 60 km SFP module
111.3
121
60.4
33.1